

MAT 213/2020_
(WBMD01-005305-2020)

Order No. 4, dated 25.02.2021

Petitioner files Advocate hajira.
To **03.06.2021** for appearance and hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad
J.O. No. WB 626

/-