

MAT 213/2020
C.N.R No. WBMD01-005305-2020

Order No. 5, dated 23.03.2021

The record is put up today.

A fresh vakalatnama is filed by the Ld. Advocate on behalf of the opposite party /wife along with petitions praying for vacating the exparte order, show cause. Copy served upon the Ld. Advocate of other side.

To date, that is, **03.06.2021** for hearing of the instant petition and further order.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.

Additional Sessions Judge
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad
J.O. No. WB 626

/-