

Mat.213-2020

Order No.29,Dated:27-02-2024

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

No witness is present today.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 24-06-2024 for P.H.

Misc.8-2021

Order No.30,Dated:27-02-2024

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Petitioner files affidavit-in-chief. Copy served.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 24-06-2024 for hearing.