

Mat.213-2020

Present:Presentatt: Mr. Salim Ahmed Ansari
(J.O.Code W.B.00713)

Order No.31, Dated:24-06-2024

Local Bar Association abstains from their regular work due to scorching heat and unbearable climate situation prevailing throughout the state.

This case is adjourned today.

To 24-09-2024 for P.H.

Misc.8-2021

Order No.32, Dated:24-06-2024

Local Bar Association abstains from their regular work due to scorching heat and unbearable climate situation prevailing throughout the state.

This case is adjourned today.

To 24-09-2024 for hearing.

